Parent Questionnaires
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v | My childis happy at this school. 0% 96% 90%
v | My child feels safe at this school. 0% 96% 91%
v | The school makes sure its pupils are well behaved. 0% 93% 85%
My child My child
has not has not
been been
bullied’ bullied’
My child has been bullied and the school dealt with
v
the bullying quickly and effectively. 1% 0% A 66%
When percentage of those who replied (Don't
v 50%
knows excluded)
v The schOf)I makes me aware of what my child will 93% 80%
learn during the year.
v When | have r0|sed.concerns with the school they 0% 87% 57%
have been dealt with properly.
Does your child have special educational needs
and/or disabilities (SEND)?2If yes, how strongly do
v | you agree with this statement: ‘My child has SEND, 73% 68%
and the school gives them the support they need to
succeed.’ When percentage of those who replied
v | The school has high expectations for my child. 0% 89% 82%
My child does well at this school. 93% 87%
v | The school lets me know how my child is doing. 0% M% 83%
v Th§re isa good range of subjects available to my 0% 94% 90%
child af this school.
v My child can take part in clubs and activities at this 0% 95% 87%
school.
~ | The school supports my child's wider personal 0% 87% 78%
development
Blank Yes
v | lwould recommend this school to another parent. 0% 95% 85%
v I(;Ag/echlld receives appropriate homework for their 0% 84%
Th hool itivel tes th i f
v e sc og positively promotes the wearing o 0% 9%
school uniform/colours.
Good attendance and punctuality are promoted. 0% 99%
§Toff encourage my child fo become mature and 0% 92%
independent.
Staff expect my child to work hard and do his or her 0% 96%
best.
This school is well led and managed 0% 93%
The school communicates well with parents. 0% 89%
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